UNDERGRADUATE MINORS
BY COLLEGE - SPRING 2011
TABLE Ill-11

ARTS & ARCHITECTURE

Art

Art Education
Art History
Dance

Music
Theatre

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES

Actuarial Mathematics
African-American Literature
Africana Studies

American Studies

Anthropology

Applied Anthropology

Biology

Biotechnology

Chemistry

Cognitive Science

Communication Studies
Communications - Mass Media
Communications - Organizational
Communications - Public Advocacy
Communications - Public Relations
Criminal Justice

Earth Science

English

Film Studies

French

Geography

Geology

German

Gerontology

History

Holocaust, Genocide, & Human Rights
Humanities, Technology, & Science
International Studies

Islamic Studies

Japanese

Journalism

Judaic Studies

Latin-American Studies
Mathematics

Mathematics Education
Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Religious Studies

Russian

Sociology

Spanish

Grad Cert in Tech/Prof Writing
Technical & Professional Writing
Urban Studies

Western Antiquities & Classical Language
Women's Studies

NUMBER OF MINORS
188

32
18
50
35
32
21

2,457

41
171

106
161

213

33
10
83
185
48
13
202
174

40
30

240



UNDERGRADUATE MINORS
BY COLLEGE - SPRING 2011

TABLE IlI-11
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 151
Economics 73
Industrial & Operations Management 34
Management Information Systems 43
Operations Management 1
COMPUTING & INFORMATICS 30
Computer Science 13
Information Services 0
Software & Information Systems 17
EDUCATION 320
Child & Family Development 77
Childrens Literature 0
Childrens Literature & Childhood St 130
Foreign Language K-12 Education 2
Secondary Education 111
ENGINEERING 2
Computer Engineering 1
Electrical Engineering 1
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES 263
Interdisciplinary Health Studies 134
Public Health 126
Social Work 3
GRAND TOTAL 3,411

Source: Institutional Research Office files.



