UNDERGRADUATE MINORS BY COLLEGE - SPRING 2011 TABLE III-11

NUMBER OF MINORS

ARTS & ARCHITECTURE	188
Art	32
Art Education	18
Art History	50
Dance	35
Music	32
Theatre	21
LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES	2,457
Actuarial Mathematics	4
African-American Literature	0
Africana Studies	41
American Studies	171
Anthropology	11
Applied Anthropology	1
Biology	91
Biotechnology	10
Chemistry Cognitive Science	20 24
Communication Studies	44
Communication - Mass Media	1
Communications - Organizational	0
Communications - Public Advocacy	0
Communications - Public Relations	1
Criminal Justice	117
Earth Science	20
English	62
Film Studies	48
French	18
Geography	8
Geology	4
German	10
Gerontology	62
History	71 11
Holocaust, Genocide, & Human Rights Humanities, Technology, & Science	3
International Studies	40
Islamic Studies	11
Japanese	106
Journalism	161
Judaic Studies	6
Latin-American Studies	2
Mathematics	213
Mathematics Education	0
Philosophy	33
Physics	10
Political Science	83
Psychology Reliations Studies	185
Religious Studies Russian	48
	13 202
Sociology Spanish	202 174
Grad Cert in Tech/Prof Writing	0
Technical & Professional Writing	40
Urban Studies	30
Western Antiquities & Classical Language	7
Women's Studies	240

UNDERGRADUATE MINORS BY COLLEGE - SPRING 2011 TABLE III-11

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	151
Economics Industrial & Operations Management Management Information Systems Operations Management	73 34 43 1
COMPUTING & INFORMATICS	30
Computer Science Information Services Software & Information Systems	13 0 17
EDUCATION	320
Child & Family Development Childrens Literature Childrens Literature & Childhood St Foreign Language K-12 Education Secondary Education	77 0 130 2 111
ENGINEERING	2
Computer Engineering Electrical Engineering	1
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	263
Interdisciplinary Health Studies Public Health Social Work	134 126 3
GRAND TOTAL	3,411

Source: Institutional Research Office files.